
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Barone

Sottovia

Rottura

Copelli

Testi

Casalani

Baudini

Destino

Stopelli

Mordacci

Cavagni

Strozzi

Savi

Quintavalla

Fiorini

Nironi

Marchesi

Oppici

Ferrari

Quintavalla

Romanini

Paglia

Bricchi

Broia

Marossa

Carlo

Claudio

Alfonso

Lorenzo

Michele

Loris

Fabio

Raffaele

Giuseppe

Corrado

Alessandro

Stefano

Juri

Marco

Flavio

Carlo

Sergio

Maurizio

Giovanni

Oberto

Gianfranco

Cesare

Mauro

Gianluca

Roberto

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

6,0

8,5

10,0

10,0

10,5

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,5

17,0

18,0

19,0

19,5

20,5

21,0

21,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

1 - 2 - 2 - 1 -10

5 - 1 - 4 - 2½- 1

2 - 1 -11 - 1 - 6

1 - 4 - 2 - 3 - 9

3 - 3 - 2 - 2½- 4

2 - 1 - 8 - 2 - 7

4 - 5 - 9 - 2 - 1

9 - 2 - 4 - 3 - 3

11 - 1 - 1 - 5 - 6

8 - 3 - 3 - 5 - 2

2 - 5 - 5 - 3 - 3

7 - 8 - 1 - 4 - 3

5 -11 - 1 - 4 - 5

1 - 6 - 7 - 2 - 7

11 - 1 - 7½- 6 - 2

6 - 6 - 3 - 4 - 4

7 - 2 - 8 -10 - 1

11 - 6 - 2 - 3 - 8

4 - 2 - 9½- 4 -10

3 - 7 -11 - 1 - 9½

4 - 9 - 1 - 7 -11

8 - 8 - 7 - 1 - 5

8 - 3 - 5 - 5 - 9½

3 - 4 -11 - 9 - 6

8 - 3 - 6 -11 - 5

12.470

11.770

14.290

10.120

9.305

9.190

6.470

7.800

8.770

8.590

7.960

9.650

8.110

7.265

6.745

7.785

6.010

7.535

6.965

5.470

12.040

6.175

8.640

5.055

5.900

5

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

4

5

5

5

4

5

4

5

5

4

5

4

4

5

5

4

4
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Direttore di Gara
Gattara Gabriele

Giudice di Gara
Bellini Maurizio



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Corradi

Bianchi

Cocconi

Carpi

Albertelli

Borsi

Pampado

Cavatorta

Belicchi

Varani

Riccardi

Uni

Manghi

Molinari

Contini

Ponghellini

Dattaro

Guasti

Vignali

Calzetti

Campi

Rosati

Tirelli

Runza

Lazzari

Giulio

Alessandro

Gianpaolo

Cristiano

Marco

Massimo

Dante

Luigi

Ciro

Marco giovann

Paolo

Sauro

Claudio

Walter

Giuseppe

Riccardo carl

Andrea

Gianluca

Claudio

Adriano

Andrea

Franco

Valter

Roberto

Giancarlo

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

23,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

25,5

26,0

26,0

26,0

27,0

27,0

27,5

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,5

30,0

31,0

31,0

33,0

34,0

34,0

35,0

35,0

10 - 5 - 7 -11 - 1

3 -11 -11 - 6 - 3

7 - 6 - 6 - 9 - 4

9 - 8 - 2 - 5 - 9

6 - 4 -10 - 8 - 7

6 -11 - 6 - 6 - 7

9½- 9 -11 - 1 - 6

3 -11 - 4 -11 - 8

5 - 9 - 3 - 9½- 9

7 - 8 - 3 - 8 -11

11 - 4 -11 -11 - 1

11 -11 - 3 -11 - 2

1 - 8 - 7½-11 -11

4 - 7 -11 - 6 -11

9 - 5 - 5 -10 - 9

8 - 6 - 6 - 8 -11

9½- 3 -11 - 8 - 8

1 - 7 -11 -11 -11

2 -10 -11 -11 - 8

10 -10 -10 - 7 - 4

11 - 7 - 9 - 7 -10

11 -11 - 1 -11 -11

9 -11 - 4 -10 -11

11 -11 -11 -11 - 2

2 -11 -11 -11 -11

4.975

5.505

5.780

5.370

5.080

3.760

5.915

2.480

3.200

9.240

5.500

3.320

2.560

3.970

5.410

3.100

5.230

5.190

3.255

3.645

5.605

7.170

2.990

1.600

1.250

4

3

5

5

5

4

4

3

5

4

2

2

3

3

5

4

4

2

3

5

4

1

3

1

1
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Tiberti

Ferrari

Varini

Romagnoli

Zanella

Oppici

Carpana

Gulisano

Ricco'

Cabrini

Stefano

Matteo

Paolo

Mario primo

Ferruccio

Filippo

Sauro

Davide

Ivan

Adriano

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

35,0

35,0

35,0

36,0

37,0

38,0

39,0

42,0

43,0

43,0

5 -11 - 8 -11 -11

11 -10 - 5 - 9 -11

10 - 9 -11 -11 - 5

7 -11 -11 - 7 -11

10 - 7 - 9 -11 -11

11 -11 - 5 -11 -11

6 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 - 9 -11 -11

11 -10 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -10 -11 -11

1.480

4.865

4.040

1.620

2.915

1.850

620

930

2.410

70

2

3

3

2

3

1

1

1

1

1
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